186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/15/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
ULTRA SLIM SCOB SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 2.3W/FT

LB53362 20FT 2.3W/FT 3500K 100LM/W IP20
LB53363 20FT 2.3W/FT 4000K 102.4LM/W IP20
ORDER GUIDE
*Note: This series does not support snap-in or clamp connectors—installation is solder-only
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/15/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
ULTRA SLIM SCOB SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 2.3W/FT
COMPATIBLE DIRVER
Model LB55500
Wattage 120W
Dimensions 7.4” x 3.7” x 1.7”
Temperature IP67
Dimming Triac/MLV/ELV
Model LB55460
Wattage 30W
Dimensions 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature IP67
Dimming Triac/MLV/ELV
Model LB55501
Wattage 200W
Dimensions 9.4” x 4” x 1.7”
Temperature IP20
Dimming Triac/MLV/ELV
Model LB55462
Wattage 60W
Dimensions 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature IP67
Dimming Triac/MLV/ELV
Model LB55502
Wattage 300W
Dimensions 10” x 4.3” x 1.7”
Temperature IP20
Dimming Triac/MLV/ELV
Model LB55464
Wattage 96W
Dimensions 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature IP67
Dimming Triac/MLV/ELV